
4th Annual Youth Baker 
Tournament 

Series 
Total Prize 

        
$750.00 1st Place     

Bowler #1 Michael Fleming     
Bowler #2 Michael Silva     
Bowler #3 William West 2366   
      

$325.00 2nd Place     
Bowler #1 Leanna Lescano     
Bowler #2 Sam Stingle     
Bowler #3 Sofia Bickford 2256   
      

 $240.00 3rd Place     
Bowler #1 Xander Gonzalez     
Bowler #2 Kareem Warner     
Bowler #3 Andrew Hezlep 2206   
        
4th Place       
Bowler #1 Anthony Salera     
Bowler #2 Annabel Carter     
Bowler #3 Nick Miller 2158   
        
5th Place       
Bowler #1 Hailey Kraemer     
Bowler #2 Madison Raulf     
Bowler #3 Sophia MacArthur 2157   
        
6th Place       
Bowler #1 Paul Mattie Jr.     
Bowler #2 Robert W. McCourt     
Bowler #3 Johnne R. Mcdonald 2138   
        
7th Place       
Bowler #1 Tyler Thorton     
Bowler #2 Matthew Sosdort     
Bowler #3 Christian Barnabe 2127   
       
8th Place      
Bowler #1 Rahsaan Brown Jr.    
Bowler #2 Edward Tokley    
Bowler #3 Leah Peltz 2119  
    
    



    
        
9th Place       
Bowler #1 Logan Wickizer     
Bowler #2 Blind     
Bowler #3 Haley Emenheiser 2119   
        
10th Place       
Bowler #1 John Galati IV     
Bowler #2 Joseph Galati     
Bowler #3 Joe Puglia 2105   
        
11th Place       
Bowler #1 Ari Smith     
Bowler #2 Nate Dominiano     
Bowler #3 Matt Dominiano 2093   
        
12th Place       
Bowler #1 Chase Aversa     
Bowler #2 David Farmer     
Bowler #3 Connor David 2078   
        
13th Place       
Bowler #1 Noah Wiley     
Bowler #2 Anthony Nucera     
Bowler #3 Kenny Johnston 2074   
        
14th Place       
Bowler #1 Chase Iepson     
Bowler #2 Audrey Harding     
Bowler #3 Jacob Neubauer 2062   
        
15th Place       
Bowler #1 Joseph Fahy     
Bowler #2 Elliott Mon     
Bowler #3 Dylan Balzer 2009   
        
16th Place       
Bowler #1 Will Harris     
Bowler #2 Jason Eline     
Bowler #3 John Frey 2005   

      

 

 



    
4th Annual Youth Baker Tournament Strike 

Pot Results 
    

    
List of bowlers who hit the Strike Pot                                          

$50 added to Smart funds 
1  Hailey Kraemer         
2  David Farmer         
3  Logan Wickizer         
4  Haley Emenheiser         
5  Michael Fleming         
6  Elliott Mon         
7  Paul Mattie Jr         
8  Annabel Carter         
9  Noah Wiley         

10  Kenny Johnston         
11  Joseph Galati         

    
List of bowlers who missed the Strike Pot                                      

$10 added to Smart funds 
1  Audrey Harding         
2  Leanna Lescano         
3  Chase Aversa         
4  Kareem Warner         
5  Robert W. McCourt         

 


